Document Number: MPX4115
Rev 5, 08/2006
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
Altimeter/Barometer Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,
Temperature Compensated and

� Altimeter
� Baromete
ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
1. The MPX4115A BAP Sensor is available in the Basic Element package or with pressure
port fittings that provide mounting ease and barbed hose connections.
Device Options Case No. MPX Series
Order No. Marking
Basic Element Absolute, Element
Only
Case 867-08 MPX4115A MPX4115A
Ported
Elements
Absolute, Ported Case 867B-04 MPX4115AP MPX4115AP
Absolute, Stove
Pipe Port
Case 867E-03 MPX4115AS MPX4115A
Absolute, Axial
Port
Case 867F-03 MPX4115ASX MPX4115A
MPX4115
SERIES
OPERATING OVERVIEW
INTEGRATED